
City Hall
920 Broad Street

Newark, New Jersey  07102
City of Newark

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-1305 Name: Change Order/Amendment No. 1 to Professional
Service Contract with JMT for Permit Review
Services

Status:Type: Resolution Adopted

File created: In control:9/2/2021 Engineering

On agenda: Final action:10/20/2021 10/20/2021

Title: Dept/ Agency:  Engineering
Action:  (X) Ratifying     (X) Authorizing     (X) Amending
Type of Service:  Professional Services Contract
Purpose: To execute Change Order/Amendment #1 of the Professional Services Contract to provide
Small Cell Wireless Facility Permit Review Services.
Entity Name: Johnson, Mirmiran and Thompson, Inc. (JMT)
Entity Address:  1200 Lenox Drive, Suite 101, Trenton, New Jersey 08648
Contract Amount: To increase the contract amount by $225,000.00 for an amended amount not to
exceed $250,000.00
Funding Source: 2021 Budget/Trust Fund - NW026, 38780, B2021
Contract Period:  October 28, 2020 through October 27, 2021
Contract Basis: (   ) Bid   (   ) State Vendor   (X ) Prof.  Ser.   (   ) EUS
(   ) Fair & Open   (X ) No Reportable Contributions   (   ) RFP   (   ) RFQ
(   ) Private Sale   (   ) Grant   (   ) Sub-recipient   (   ) n/a
Addition Information:
Original Resolution 7R3-a(AS), adopted on October 21, 2020, authorized a contract in an amount not
to exceed $25,000.00 for a period of one (1) year upon an issuance of a Notice to Proceed.
This Amendment #1 will increase the contract amount by $225,000.00 for total contract amount not to
exceed $250,000.00 for a period of one (1) year upon an issuance of a Notice to Proceed.
The funding for this contract shall come from the proceeds that the City of Newark receives from
Applications from and License Agreements with telecommunication companies requesting the
installation of Small Cell Wired and Wireless facility deployments within the City’s right of way.

Sponsors: Council of the Whole

Indexes:

Code sections:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AdoptMunicipal Council10/20/2021 1 Pass

City of Newark Printed on 7/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

